Community Vision 2

Q1 What do you consider to be the Village of Lake Zurich's best assets?

© oo N o g A W DN

-
- O

12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

Answered: 102  Skipped: 0

RESPONSES

Beaches!

It's People. The Lake.

Lake Zurich

Downtown

the lake

Variety of restaurants & shopping close by
Location

lake and schools

Youth

Library, Parks

"Hometown" Feel, the Lake, focus on Nature Conservation and Walking Trails, Convenient
Shopping, Medical & Dental Professionals nearby, Good Schools, Police & Fire Protection, Paulus,
Breezewald & Keuchmann Parks, Community activities and involvement, Good local government

Lake and location

Lake

Downtowns potential

potential for downtown family entertainment , dining, and shopping
The Lake!

School district

The lake, small-town feel, natural areas
The lake

Shopping malls

The library

good families,strong schools

The many local businesses making it possible to do almost all shopping locally. Also, the lake itself
is a gem.

Rand RD

Beach

retail growth
Community

parks

The Lake

The excellent schools
The lake, low crime
Lake front

Schools

1/3

DATE
6/24/2017 6:53 PM

6/23/2017 8:40 AM
6/22/2017 10:07 AM
6/20/2017 4:57 PM
6/20/2017 8:36 AM
6/20/2017 7:28 AM
6/19/2017 4:15 PM
6/19/2017 2:43 PM
6/19/2017 1:42 PM
6/19/2017 11:51 AM
6/19/2017 8:50 AM

6/19/2017 6:53 AM
6/19/2017 6:42 AM
6/18/2017 4:25 PM
6/18/2017 3:13 PM
6/18/2017 10:09 AM
6/18/2017 8:13 AM
6/17/2017 9:03 PM
6/17/2017 9:01 PM
6/17/2017 8:38 PM
6/17/2017 6:57 PM
6/17/2017 3:14 PM
6/17/2017 3:13 PM

6/17/2017 3:03 PM
6/17/2017 12:57 PM
6/17/2017 12:34 PM
6/17/2017 10:47 AM
6/17/2017 9:55 AM
6/17/2017 9:07 AM
6/17/2017 8:59 AM
6/17/2017 8:24 AM
6/17/2017 8:19 AM
6/17/2017 7:44 AM



34
35
36
37
38

39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72

Community Vision 2

Beauty, yet convenience.
location
The lake and access to shopping.

Hometown feel

The lake, the natural spaces like parks and Cuba marsh preserve. If we consider parks and nature
a priority in the development, rather than just more shopping, we can create a beautiful place to

live

Balance of cozy neighborhoods with the convince of shopping and restaurant choices
shopping

the community

The location on the lake

Schools

good schools, convenient shopping

Schools, The Lake, Mariano's, ela library, parks
Community, leadership

Lake

Lake

The Lake

The lake

Parks

Housing prices, parks. School district, shopping/amenities
The serenity of the peaceful lake....

Rand Road retail corridor

The Parks

Downtown & the Lake

The Lake itself

The lake and the location of downtown. The town needs to capitalize on the lake front.

Lake

Home town feel combined with modern conveniences.
Friendly neighbors and nice cops.

it's people

The lake and outdoor opportunities

The Under used Lake

Great people, location to other more developed towns
The lake and its available empty space adjacent to it.
Open spaces, parks, and small town feel

The Lake

Family-friendly

People

People

The Lake, Paulus Park

2/3

6/17/2017 7:23 AM
6/17/2017 6:47 AM
6/17/2017 6:32 AM
6/17/2017 6:26 AM
6/17/2017 5:57 AM

6/17/2017 5:22 AM
6/17/2017 4:03 AM
6/17/2017 4:02 AM
6/16/2017 11:58 PM
6/16/2017 11:49 PM
6/16/2017 11:05 PM
6/16/2017 10:56 PM
6/16/2017 10:28 PM
6/16/2017 9:25 PM
6/16/2017 9:18 PM
6/16/2017 9:09 PM
6/16/2017 9:05 PM
6/16/2017 9:04 PM
6/16/2017 8:20 PM
6/16/2017 8:12 PM
6/16/2017 8:05 PM
6/16/2017 7:23 PM
6/16/2017 7:19 PM
6/16/2017 7:10 PM
6/16/2017 7:08 PM
6/16/2017 6:36 PM
6/16/2017 6:23 PM
6/16/2017 5:58 PM
6/16/2017 5:47 PM
6/16/2017 5:45 PM
6/16/2017 5:41 PM
6/16/2017 5:41 PM
6/16/2017 5:37 PM
6/16/2017 5:19 PM
6/16/2017 5:17 PM
6/16/2017 5:14 PM
6/16/2017 5:06 PM
6/16/2017 5:03 PM
6/16/2017 4:52 PM



73

74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
9
91
92
93
94
95
9%

97
98
99
100
101
102

Community Vision 2

The Lake, the really well run sports programs and theater programs for kids, the schools, the
churches, the neighborhoods, the parks

Lake

The lake!l!

The lake

A vacant downtown lakefront.

Beautiful lake, safe environment, well groomed appearance, convenient shopping/dining.
School

The lake, Paulus park. Parks in general.

Lakefront. Potential for a cute, upscale downtown area.
Public Safety - both fire and police departments!

Parks, shopping convenience, Ela Library, public safety, village staff
The industrial park in relations to the Village's tax base.
Sense of community, good schools

people

Natural beauty

Village's employees - very caring and considerate
Summer events

The natural surroundings and the lake

The Lake and the Green spaces everywhere.

The Police Department

The community

Parks

Parks

Great schools, the boardwalk by the lake, Paulus Park, Downtown Needs MAJOR overhaul and
rebuilding.

Quality of life

lake, shops, Rand road convenience, library, good schools
Route 12 & Route 22.

the lake

The community, our library, and the lake

Parks, Lake

3/3

6/16/2017 4:51 PM

6/16/2017 4:50 PM
6/16/2017 4:41 PM
6/16/2017 4:40 PM
6/16/2017 4:35 PM
6/16/2017 4:16 PM
6/16/2017 4:12 PM
6/16/2017 4:12 PM
6/16/2017 4:09 PM
6/16/2017 4:08 PM
6/16/2017 3:59 PM
6/16/2017 3:57 PM
6/16/2017 3:45 PM
6/16/2017 3:39 PM
6/16/2017 3:26 PM
6/16/2017 3:24 PM
6/16/2017 3:23 PM
6/16/2017 3:12 PM
6/16/2017 2:53 PM
6/16/2017 2:48 PM
6/16/2017 2:48 PM
6/16/2017 2:48 PM
6/16/2017 2:47 PM
6/16/2017 2:46 PM

6/16/2017 2:44 PM
6/16/2017 2:39 PM
6/16/2017 2:39 PM
6/16/2017 2:38 PM
6/16/2017 2:37 PM
6/16/2017 2:37 PM



	Q1 What do you consider to be the Village of Lake Zurich's best assets?

