

# Q1 What do you consider to be the Village of Lake Zurich's best assets?

Answered: 102 Skipped: 0

#	RESPONSES	DATE
1	Beaches!	6/24/2017 6:53 PM
2	It's People. The Lake.	6/23/2017 8:40 AM
3	Lake Zurich	6/22/2017 10:07 AM
4	Downtown	6/20/2017 4:57 PM
5	the lake	6/20/2017 8:36 AM
6	Variety of restaurants & shopping close by	6/20/2017 7:28 AM
7	Location	6/19/2017 4:15 PM
8	lake and schools	6/19/2017 2:43 PM
9	Youth	6/19/2017 1:42 PM
10	Library, Parks	6/19/2017 11:51 AM
11	"Hometown" Feel, the Lake, focus on Nature Conservation and Walking Trails, Convenient Shopping, Medical & Dental Professionals nearby, Good Schools, Police & Fire Protection, Paulus, Breezewald & Keuchmann Parks, Community activities and involvement, Good local government	6/19/2017 8:50 AM
12	Lake and location	6/19/2017 6:53 AM
13	Lake	6/19/2017 6:42 AM
14	Downtowns potential	6/18/2017 4:25 PM
15	potential for downtown family entertainment , dining, and shopping	6/18/2017 3:13 PM
16	The Lake!	6/18/2017 10:09 AM
17	School district	6/18/2017 8:13 AM
18	The lake, small-town feel, natural areas	6/17/2017 9:03 PM
19	The lake	6/17/2017 9:01 PM
20	Shopping malls	6/17/2017 8:38 PM
21	The library	6/17/2017 6:57 PM
22	good families, strong schools	6/17/2017 3:14 PM
23	The many local businesses making it possible to do almost all shopping locally. Also, the lake itself is a gem.	6/17/2017 3:13 PM
24	Rand RD	6/17/2017 3:03 PM
25	Beach	6/17/2017 12:57 PM
26	retail growth	6/17/2017 12:34 PM
27	Community	6/17/2017 10:47 AM
28	parks	6/17/2017 9:55 AM
29	The Lake	6/17/2017 9:07 AM
30	The excellent schools	6/17/2017 8:59 AM
31	The lake, low crime	6/17/2017 8:24 AM
32	Lake front	6/17/2017 8:19 AM
33	Schools	6/17/2017 7:44 AM

## Community Vision 2

34	Beauty, yet convenience.	6/17/2017 7:23 AM
35	location	6/17/2017 6:47 AM
36	The lake and access to shopping.	6/17/2017 6:32 AM
37	Hometown feel	6/17/2017 6:26 AM
38	The lake, the natural spaces like parks and Cuba marsh preserve. If we consider parks and nature a priority in the development, rather than just more shopping, we can create a beautiful place to live	6/17/2017 5:57 AM
39	Balance of cozy neighborhoods with the convince of shopping and restaurant choices	6/17/2017 5:22 AM
40	shopping	6/17/2017 4:03 AM
41	the community	6/17/2017 4:02 AM
42	The location on the lake	6/16/2017 11:58 PM
43	Schools	6/16/2017 11:49 PM
44	good schools, convenient shopping	6/16/2017 11:05 PM
45	Schools, The Lake, Mariano's, ela library, parks	6/16/2017 10:56 PM
46	Community, leadership	6/16/2017 10:28 PM
47	Lake	6/16/2017 9:25 PM
48	Lake	6/16/2017 9:18 PM
49	The Lake	6/16/2017 9:09 PM
50	The lake	6/16/2017 9:05 PM
51	Parks	6/16/2017 9:04 PM
52	Housing prices, parks. School district, shopping/amenities	6/16/2017 8:20 PM
53	The serenity of the peaceful lake....	6/16/2017 8:12 PM
54	Rand Road retail corridor	6/16/2017 8:05 PM
55	The Parks	6/16/2017 7:23 PM
56	Downtown & the Lake	6/16/2017 7:19 PM
57	The Lake itself	6/16/2017 7:10 PM
58	The lake and the location of downtown. The town needs to capitalize on the lake front.	6/16/2017 7:08 PM
59	Lake	6/16/2017 6:36 PM
60	Home town feel combined with modern conveniences.	6/16/2017 6:23 PM
61	Friendly neighbors and nice cops.	6/16/2017 5:58 PM
62	it's people	6/16/2017 5:47 PM
63	The lake and outdoor opportunities	6/16/2017 5:45 PM
64	The Under used Lake	6/16/2017 5:41 PM
65	Great people, location to other more developed towns	6/16/2017 5:41 PM
66	The lake and its available empty space adjacent to it.	6/16/2017 5:37 PM
67	Open spaces, parks, and small town feel	6/16/2017 5:19 PM
68	The Lake	6/16/2017 5:17 PM
69	Family-friendly	6/16/2017 5:14 PM
70	People	6/16/2017 5:06 PM
71	People	6/16/2017 5:03 PM
72	The Lake, Paulus Park	6/16/2017 4:52 PM

## Community Vision 2

73	The Lake, the really well run sports programs and theater programs for kids, the schools, the churches, the neighborhoods, the parks	6/16/2017 4:51 PM
74	Lake	6/16/2017 4:50 PM
75	The lake!!!	6/16/2017 4:41 PM
76	The lake	6/16/2017 4:40 PM
77	A vacant downtown lakefront.	6/16/2017 4:35 PM
78	Beautiful lake, safe environment, well groomed appearance, convenient shopping/dining.	6/16/2017 4:16 PM
79	School	6/16/2017 4:12 PM
80	The lake, Paulus park. Parks in general.	6/16/2017 4:12 PM
81	Lakefront. Potential for a cute, upscale downtown area.	6/16/2017 4:09 PM
82	Public Safety - both fire and police departments!	6/16/2017 4:08 PM
83	Parks, shopping convenience, Ela Library, public safety, village staff	6/16/2017 3:59 PM
84	The industrial park in relations to the Village's tax base.	6/16/2017 3:57 PM
85	Sense of community, good schools	6/16/2017 3:45 PM
86	people	6/16/2017 3:39 PM
87	Natural beauty	6/16/2017 3:26 PM
88	Village's employees - very caring and considerate	6/16/2017 3:24 PM
89	Summer events	6/16/2017 3:23 PM
90	The natural surroundings and the lake	6/16/2017 3:12 PM
91	The Lake and the Green spaces everywhere.	6/16/2017 2:53 PM
92	The Police Department	6/16/2017 2:48 PM
93	The community	6/16/2017 2:48 PM
94	Parks	6/16/2017 2:48 PM
95	Parks	6/16/2017 2:47 PM
96	Great schools, the boardwalk by the lake, Paulus Park, Downtown Needs MAJOR overhaul and rebuilding.	6/16/2017 2:46 PM
97	Quality of life	6/16/2017 2:44 PM
98	lake, shops, Rand road convenience, library, good schools	6/16/2017 2:39 PM
99	Route 12 & Route 22.	6/16/2017 2:39 PM
100	the lake	6/16/2017 2:38 PM
101	The community, our library, and the lake	6/16/2017 2:37 PM
102	Parks, Lake	6/16/2017 2:37 PM